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Ingredients: Rice 74% {Water, Rice 29%, Vegetable Spread [Fully Refined Veg Oils – Palm Oil, SOYBEAN Oil, Sunflower Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers E471, 
E322 SOYA, Preservative E202, Acidifier E330, Butter Flavour, Anti-Oxidant Tocopherols, Colour Beta Carotene],  Bouillon [Salt, Corn Starch, Flavour 
Enhancer E621, Sugar, Palm Fat, Hydrolysed SOYBEAN Veg Protein, Yeast Extract, Chicken Fat, Dehydrated Chicken, Onion, Artificial & Natural Flavouring, 
Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Spices Curcuma, Parsley, Antioxidant Rosemary Extract], Turmeric, Salt}, Filling 15% {Tomato Polpa, Beef Mince 26%, Tomato 
Paste, Carrots, Onions, Red Wine – SULPHITES, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Salt, Demi-Glace [Modified Maize Starch, WHEAT Flour, Maltodextrin, Salt, Sugar, 
Tomato Powder, Flavour Enhancer E621, Yeast Extract, Non-Hydrogenated Rape Seed Oil, Onion Powder, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Glucose Syrup, 
Colour E150c, Garlic Powder, Spice Extracts, MILK Protein, Stabilizers E340ii, E452], Curry Powder, Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Mixed Herbs}, Batter Mix 
5.5% {WHEAT Flour – GLUTEN, MILK, Salt, Black Pepper}, EGGS.

Allergens: Contains GLUTEN, EGGS, MILK, SOYA and SULPHITES.  
Produced in an ambient handling NUTS, PEANUTS, SESAME, MUSTARD, CELERY, LUPIN, MOLLUSCS, FISH and CRUSTACEANS.

12 MINI
ARANCINI BOLOGNESE

Net weight: 360g 

Storage Instructions: Keep frozen at -18°C.  
Once defrosted do not refreeze. 
Once defrosted consume within 24 hours.

Heating Suggestions: 
Heat frozen product in a pre-heated oven at 
a temperature of 150°C for 40 minutes.

BONTÀ PRONTA

Per 100g %RI* Per 30g %RI*

1296 kJ  15% 389 kJ  5%

311 kcal 16% 93 kcal 5%

20g  29% 6g  9%

3.1g  16% 0.9g  5%

28g  11% 8.4g  3%

1.7g  2% 0.5g  1%

0.8g  3% 0g  0%

4.5g  9% 1.3g  3%

1.5g  25% 0.44g  7%

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which saturates 

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre  

Protein  

Salt
*Reference Intake of an average adult   (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)
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150°C

~ 40  min



Ingredients:  Rice 74% {Water, Rice 29%, Vegetable Spread* [Fully Refined Veg Oils – Palm Oil, SOYBEAN Oil, Sunflower Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers 
E471, E322 SOYA, Preservative E202, Acidifier E330, Butter Flavour, Anti-Oxidant Tocopherols, Colour Beta Carotene],  Bouillon [Salt, Corn Starch, Flavour 
Enhancer E621, Sugar, Palm Fat, Hydrolysed SOYBEAN Veg Protein, Yeast Extract, Chicken Fat, Dehydrated Chicken, Onion, Artificial & Natural Flavouring, 
Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Spices Curcuma, Parsley, Antioxidant Rosemary Extract], Turmeric, Salt}, Arancini Filling 15% {MILK, Chicken 15%, Mushrooms, 
Onions, Vegetable Spread*, Wine – SULPHITES, Semolina – GLUTEN, Flour - GLUTEN}, Batter Mix 5.5% {WHEAT Flour – GLUTEN, MILK, Salt, 
Black Pepper}, EGGS.

Allergens: Contains MILK, GLUTEN, SOYA, SULPHITES, EGGS.  
Produced in an ambient handling FISH, MOLLUSCS, NUTS, PEANUTS, LUPIN, SESAME, MUSTARD, CELERY and CRUSTACEANS.

12 MINI
ARANCINI CHICKEN

Per 100g %RI* Per 30g %RI*

1278 kJ  15% 383 kJ  5%

307 kcal 15% 92 kcal 5%

19g  27% 5.8g  8%

2.9g  15% 0.9g  5%

28g  11% 8.3g  3%

1.1g  1% 0.5g  1%

0.6g  2% 0g  0%

4.6g  9% 1.4g  3%

1.5g  25% 0.45g  8%

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which saturates 

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre  

Protein  

Salt
*Reference Intake of an average adult   (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS 
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Net weight: 360g 

Storage Instructions: Keep frozen at -18°C.  
Once defrosted do not refreeze. 
Once defrosted consume within 24 hours.

Heating Suggestions: 
Heat frozen product in a pre-heated oven at 
a temperature of 150°C for 40 minutes.

150°C

~ 40  min



Ingredients: Rice 74% {Water, Rice, Vegetable Spread [Fully Refined Veg Oils – Palm Oil, SOYBEAN Oil, Sunflower Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers E471, E322 
SOYA, Preservative E202, Acidifier E330, Butter Flavour, Anti-Oxidant Tocopherols, Colour Beta Carotene], Bouillon [Salt, Corn Starch, Flavour Enhancer 
E621, Sugar, Palm Fat, Hydrolysed SOYBEAN Veg Protein, Yeast Extract, Chicken Fat, Dehydrated Chicken, Onion, Artificial and Natural Flavouring, Extra 
Virgin Olive Oil, Spices Curcuma, Parsley, Antioxidant Rosemary Extract], Turmeric, Salt}, Arancini Filling 15% {Pork Maltese Sausage 54% [Minced Pork, 
Salt, Parsley, Coriander, Pepper, Garlic], Brie Cheese – MILK 23%, Onions, Salt}, Sunflower Oil, Bread Crumbs 5.5% {WHEAT Flour, Water, Yeast, Non-
Hydrogenated Sunflower Oil, Salt, Sugar, Sequestrant E575, Preservatives E200, E282, Flour Treatment Agent Ascorbic Acid}, Batter Mix 5.5% {EGGS, 
WHEAT Flour – GLUTEN, MILK, Salt, Black Pepper}.

Allergen Declaration:  Contains SOYA, MILK, EGGS, GLUTEN. 
May contain traces of LUPIN, PEANUTS, NUTS, SESAME SEEDS, MUSTARD, CELERY, SULPHITES, FISH & CRUSTACEANS and MOLLUSCS.

12 MINI
ARANCINI SAUSAGE & BRIE

Net weight: 360g 

Storage Instructions: Keep frozen at -18°C.  
Once defrosted do not refreeze. 
Once defrosted consume within 24 hours.

Heating Suggestions:
Heat frozen product in a pre-heated oven at
a temperature of 150°C for 40 minutes. 

Per 100g %RI* Per 30g %RI*

1395 kJ  17% 418 kJ  5%

335 kcal 17% 100 kcal 5%

22g  31% 6.7g  10%

3.7g  19% 1.1g  6%

27g  10% 8.2g  3%

0.8g  1% 0.5g  1%

0.8g  3% 0g  0%

5.9g  12% 1.8g  4%

1.4g  23% 0.42g  7%

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS 

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which saturates 

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre  

Protein  

Salt
*Reference Intake of an average adult   (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)
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150°C

~ 40  min



Ingredients: Dough [WHEAT Flour, Water, Semolina – GLUTEN, Margarine (Partly Hydrogenated Veg & Animal Oils & Fats, Water, Emulsifiers E471, 
E322 SOYA, Preservative E202, Acidity Regulator E330, Flavourings), EGGS, Salt, Yeast], Tomato Passata, Caponata (Fried Eggplant 55%, Tomato Juice, 
Onions, Peppers, CELERY, Olives, Capers, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Veg Oil, Spices), CHEESE – MILK, Onions, Olives, Tomato Paste, Olive Oil, Sunflower Oil, 
Thyme.

Allergen Declaration: Contains GLUTEN, EGGS, SOYA, MILK and CELERY. 
Produced in an ambient handling FISH, MOLLUSCS, CRUSTACEANS, LUPIN, MUSTARD, PEANUTS, SESAME, SULPHITES and NUTS.

12 MINI
PIZZA ORIGINALE

Net weight: 445g 

Storage Instructions: Keep frozen at -18°C.  
Once thawed do not refreeze.

Heating Suggestions: 
Preheat oven to 180°C. 
Heat for about 10 minutes.

Per 100g %RI* Per 19.6g %RI*

1093 kJ  13% 214 kJ  3%

260 kcal 13% 51 kcal 3%

7.7g  11% 1.5g  2%

3.8g  19% 0.7g  4%

37g  14% 7.2g  3%

1.8g  2% 0.5g  1%

2.3g  9% 0.5g  2%

9.7g  19% 1.9g  4%

1.5g  25% 0.29g  5%

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS 

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which saturates 

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre  

Protein  

Salt
*Reference Intake of an average adult   (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)
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180°C

~ 10  min



Ingredients: Dough {WHEAT Flour, Water, Semolina – GLUTEN, Margarine (Partly Hydrogenated Veg & Animal Oils and Fats, Water, Emulsifiers E471, 
E322 SOYA, Preservative E202, Acidity Regulator E330, Flavourings), EGGS, Salt, Yeast}, Tomato Passata, Caponata [Fried Eggplant 55%, Tomato Juice, 
Onions, Peppers, CELERY, Olives, Capers, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Veg Oil, Spices], Olives [Sliced Green Olives, Water, Salt, Acidity Regulator Lactic Acid],  
Tomato Paste, Oregano, Salt, Black Pepper, CHEESE – MILK, Cooked Ham [Lean Pork Meat, Water, Potato Starch, Salt, SOY Protein, Dextrose, Stabilizers 
E451, E450, E452, Gelling Agents E407, E410, E508, Flavours, Antioxidant E316, Preservative E250], Mushrooms.

Allergen Declaration: Contains GLUTEN, EGGS, SOYA, MILK and CELERY. 
Produced in an ambient handling FISH, MOLLUSCS, CRUSTACEANS, MUSTARD, LUPIN, PEANUTS, SESAME, SULPHITES and NUTS.

12 MINI
PIZZA CAPRICCIOSA

Net weight: 445g 

Storage Instructions: Keep frozen at -18°C.  
Once defrosted do not refreeze.

Heating Suggestions: 
Preheat oven to 180°C. 
Heat for about 10 minutes.

Per 100g %RI* Per 25g %RI*

920 kJ  11% 230 kJ  3%

219 kcal 11% 55 kcal 3%

6.5g  9% 1.6g  2%

2.6g  13% 0.7g  4%

30g  12% 7.5g  3%

1.8g  2% 0.5g  1%

2.3g  9% 0.6g  2%

8.9g  18% 2.2g  4%

1.7g  28% 0.43g  7%

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS 

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which saturates 

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre  

Protein  

Salt
*Reference Intake of an average adult   (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)

BONTÀ PRONTA
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180°C

~ 10  min



Ingredients: Dough {WHEAT Flour, Margarine [Vegetable Oils & Fats - Palm, Coconut and Palm Kernel, Partly Hydrogenated Fats & Oils – Palm, 
SOYBEAN, Sunflower, Rapeseed, Water, Butter - MILK, Salt, Emulsifiers E471, E322 SOY, Preservative E202, Acidity Regulator E330, Flavourings, Colours 
Beta-Carotene], Water, EGGS, Salt}, 38% Filling {19.2% Minced Beef, 28% Beef Mix [13% Beef Chuck Roll, Water, SOY PROTEIN, Potato Starch, Salt, 
Vegetable Extracts], Demi-Glaze Sauce [Water, Demi-Glaze Powder (Corn Starch, Salt, Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Flavour Enhancers E621, E635, Tomato, 
Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Palm Fat, Flavour, Onion, Garlic, Stabilizer E410), Onions, Red Wine – SULPHITES, Tomato Paste (Tomatoes, Salt, 
Sugar), French Mustard (Water, Vinegar – SULPHITES, MUSTARD Flour, WHEAT Flour, Molasses, Salt, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Stabiliser Xanthan Gum, 
Turmeric, Spices), Sugar, Thyme], 13% Beef SOY Mix [Water, SOYA Mince, Gravy Browning (Water, Colour Caramel E150d – SULPHITES, Salt), 3.7% Beef 
Stock (Salt, Corn Starch, Sugar, Palm Fat, Hydrolysed SOYBEAN Vegetable Protein, Yeast Extract, Onion, Artificial and Natural Flavouring, Colourings 
E150d – SULPHITES, E160c, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Spices: Curcuma, Antioxidant: Rosemary Extract)], Potatoes, Vegetables [Carrots, Turnips, Peas], 
Onions, BBQ Sauce [Tomatoes, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Vinegar, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Smoke Flavour, Natural Flavouring, Preservatives E202, 
E211], Sunflower Oil, Wholegrain Mustard [Water, Malt Vinegar from BARLEY, MUSTARD Seed, Sugar, Salt, Stabilizer Xanthan Gum, Ground Pimento, 
Black Pepper, Ground Cloves], English Mustard [Water, MUSTARD, Sugar, Salt, WHEAT Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Turmeric, MUSTARD Flavour, Colour Lutein 
Extract, Salt], Black Pepper, Garlic Powder – SULPHITES, Soy Sauce [Water, SOYBEANS, Salt, Sugar, WHEAT Flour], Bicarbonate of Soda, Thyme}, 
EGGS, Poppy Seeds.

Allergen Declaration:  Contains GLUTEN, EGGS, SULPHITES, MILK, MUSTARD & SOYA. Produced in an ambient handling FISH, MOLLUSCS, CRUSTACEANS, 
CELERY, SESAME, NUTS, LUPIN & PEANUTS.

12 MINI
MEAT PIES

Net weight: 480g 

Storage Instructions: Store frozen at -18°C. 
Do not re-freeze once defrosted.

Baking Instructions: Pre-heat oven. Remove plastic 
packaging and heat the frozen product for 13 minutes at 250°C. 
Ensure the product is piping hot before serving.

Per 100g %RI* Per 40g %RI*

1489 kJ  18% 596 kJ  7%

357 kcal 18% 143 kcal 7%

20g  29% 8.1g  12%

8.8g  44% 3.5g  18%

34g  13% 14g  5%

2.6g  3% 1g  1%

1.9g  8% 0.8g  3%

8.6g  17% 3.4g  7%

1.2g  20% 0.49g  8%

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS 

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which saturates 

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre  

Protein  

Salt
*Reference Intake of an average adult   (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)
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250°C

~ 13  min



Ingredients: Dough {WHEAT Flour, Margarine [Vegetable Oils & Fats - Palm, Coconut and Palm Kernel, Partly Hydrogenated Fats & Oils – Palm, 
SOYBEAN, Sunflower, Rapeseed, Water, BUTTER - MILK, Salt, Emulsifiers E471, E322 SOY, Preservative E202, Acidity Regulator E330, Flavourings, Colours 
Beta-Carotene], Water, EGGS, Salt}, Chicken Filling 38% {Bechamel Sauce [MILK, Margarine (Vegetable Oils & Fats - Palm, Sunflower, Coconut, Water, 
Emulsifiers E471, E322, Preservative E202, Acidity Regulator E330, Flavourings), WHEAT Flour, Salt, White Pepper, Nutmeg], Chicken 28%, Onions, 
Mushrooms 12%, Minced SOYA [Textured SOYBEAN Flour, Caramel Colour E150d - SULPHITES], Demi Glaze Sauce [Water, Gravy Powder (Corn Starch, Salt, 
Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Flavour Enhancers E621, E635, Tomato, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Palm Fat, Flavour, Onion, Garlic, Stabilizer E410), Onions, 
Red Wine – SULPHITES, Tomato Paste, French Mustard*, Sugar, Thyme], French Mustard* [Water, MUSTARD, Spirit Vinegar, WHEAT Flour, Molasses, Salt, 
Sugar, Caramel Colour E150d – SULPHITES, Rapeseed Oil, Turmeric Powder, Stabiliser Xanthan Gum, Ground Cloves, Ground Pimento], Thyme, Chicken 
Bouillon 0.3% [Salt, Corn Starch, Flavour Enhancer Monosodium Glutamate, Sugar, Palm Fat, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein - SOY, Yeast Extract, Chicken 
Fat 1.9%, Dehydrated Chicken 1%, Onion, Artificial and Natural Flavouring, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Curcuma, Parsley, Antioxidant Rosemary Extract], Salt, 
Bay Leaves, Pepper}, EGGS, SESAME SEEDS.

Allergen Declaration: Contains GLUTEN, MUSTARD, MILK, EGGS, SOYA, SESAME and SULPHITES. Produced in an ambient handling CELERY, FISH, 
MOLLUSCS, CRUSTACEANS, PEANUTS and NUTS.

12 MINI
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIES

Net weight: 480g 

Storage Instructions: Store frozen at -18°C. 
Do not re-freeze once defrosted.

Baking Instructions: Pre-heat oven. Remove plastic 
packaging and heat the frozen product for 13 minutes at 250°C. 
Ensure the product is piping hot before serving.

Per 100g %RI* Per 40g %RI*

1588 kJ  19% 635 kJ  8%

381 kcal 19% 152 kcal 8%

23g  33% 9.2g  13%

10g  50% 4.1g  21%

32g  12% 13g  5%

2.1g  2% 0.8g  1%

2.4g  10% 1g  4%

10g  20% 4.1g  8%

0.57g  10% 0.23g  4%

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS 

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which saturates 

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre  

Protein  

Salt
*Reference Intake of an average adult   (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)
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250°C

~ 13  min



Ingredients: Dough {WHEAT Flour, Margarine [Vegetable Oils & Fats - Palm, Coconut and Palm Kernel, Partly Hydrogenated Fats & Oils – Palm, 
SOYBEAN, Sunflower, Rapeseed, Water, BUTTER - MILK, Salt, Emulsifiers E471, E322 SOY, Preservative E202, Acidity Regulator E330, Flavourings, Colours 
Beta-Carotene], Water, EGGS, Salt}, Filling 38% {Ricotta 60% - MILK, Water, Peas 7%,  Semolina – GLUTEN, EGGS, Salt, Margarine [76% Vegetable Oils 
and Fats - Palm, Sunflower, Coconut, Water, Emulsifiers E471, E322, Preservative E202, Acidity Regulator E330, Flavourings, Salt], Black Pepper}, EGGS.

Allergen Declaration: Contains GLUTEN, MILK, EGGS, SOYA. 
Produced in an ambient handling FISH, CRUSTACEANS, SULPHITES, NUTS, PEANUTS, LUPIN, FISH, MOLLUSCS, SESAME and CELERY.

12 MINI
RICOTTA PIES

Net weight: 480g 

Storage Instructions: Store frozen at -18°C. 
Do not re-freeze once defrosted.

Baking Instructions: Pre-heat oven. Remove plastic 
packaging and heat the frozen product for 13 minutes at 250°C. 
Ensure the product is piping hot before serving.

Per 100g %RI* Per 40g %RI*

1577 kJ  19% 631 kJ  8%

378 kcal 19% 151 kcal 8%

23g  33% 9.2g  13%

10g  50% 4.1g  21%

33g  13% 13g  5%

2.2g  2% 0.9g  1%

1.4g  6% 0.6g  2%

9g  18% 3.6g  7%

0.69g  12% 0.27g  5%

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS 

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which saturates 

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre  

Protein  

Salt
*Reference Intake of an average adult   (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)
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~ 13  min



Ingredients: Meatballs 82% {Minced Chicken 64%, Minced Beef 20%, Bread Crumbs [WHEAT Flour, Water, Yeast, Non-Hydrogenated Sunflower Oil, Salt, 
Sugar, Sequestrant E575, Preservatives E200, E282, Flour Treatment Agent Ascorbic Acid], Salt, Bouillon [Salt, Corn Starch, Flavour Enhancer E621, Sugar, 
Palm Fat, Hydrolysed SOYBEAN Vegetable Protein, 3% Vegetables - Onion, Garlic, Spinach, Parsley, Yeast Extract, Artificial and Natural Flavouring, Extra 
Virgin Olive Oil, Spices Curcuma, Antioxidant Rosemary Extract], Black Pepper, Garlic – SULPHITES, Marjoram}, Glaze Sauce {Water, Demi Glaze [Corn 
Starch, Salt, Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Flavour Enhancers E621, E635, Tomato, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Palm Fat, Flavour, Onion, Garlic, Stabilizer 
E410], Onions, Tomato Paste [Tomatoes, Salt, Sugar], Mustard [Water, MUSTARD, Spirit Vinegar, WHEAT Flour, Molasses, Salt, Sugar, Caramel Colour 
E150d - SULPHITES, Rapeseed Oil, Turmeric Powder, Stabilizer Xanthan Gum, Ground Cloves, Ground Pimento], Sugar, Thyme}. 

Allergen Declaration:  Contains GLUTEN, SULPHITES, MUSTARD & SOYA. 
Produced in an ambient handling MILK, FISH, CELERY, SESAME, EGGS, MOLLUSCS, LUPIN, NUTS, CRUSTACEANS & PEANUTS.

12 MINI
MEATBALLS

Net weight: 440g 

Storage Instructions: Store frozen at -18°C. 
Do not re-freeze once defrosted. 

Heating Instructions: Pre-heat oven. Remove plastic 
packaging and heat the frozen product for 35 minutes at 150°C. 
Ensure the product is piping hot before serving.
Microwave Instructions: Pierce the top plastic cover.
Heat from frozen in a microwave at �850W for 12 minutes.
Let product stand for 1 minute before consuming.

Per 100g %RI* Per 37g %RI*

706 kJ  8% 261 kJ  3%

168 kcal 8% 62 kcal 3%

5.1g  7% 1.9g  3%

2.2g  11% 0.8g  4%

9.5g  4% 3.5g  1%

1g  1% 0.5g  1%

0.5g  2% 0g  0%

21g  42% 7.7g  15%

2.5g  42% 0.92g  15%

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS 

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which saturates 

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre  

Protein  

Salt
*Reference Intake of an average adult   (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)
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150°C 850W

~ 35 min ~ 12 min

Heat and Serve



Ingredients: Dough [WHEAT Flour, Margarine (Vegetable Oils & Fats 80% - Palm Coconut, Palm Kernel, Palm Partly Hydrogenated Fats, Oils – SOYBEAN, 
Sunflower, Rapeseed, Maize, BUTTER - MILK, Salt, Emulsifier E471, E322, Preservative E202, Acidity Regulator E330, Flavourings, Colours Beta-Carotene), 
Margarine (Partly Hydrogenated Veg & Animal Oils and Fats, Water, Emulsifiers E471, E322, SOY Lecithin, Preservative E202, Acidity Regulator E330, 
Flavourings, Colour E160b, E100), EGGS, Water, Salt], Sausage 28.6% [Mechanically Separated Chicken 40%, Water, Pork 13% Of Which Mechanically 
Separated 9%, Pork Protein, Potato Starch, Pork Fat, Pork Connective Tissue, Salt, Dried Glucose Syrup, Trehalose, Yeast Extract, Dextrose, Flavouring, 
Stabilizers E451, E452, Hydrolysed Maize Protein, Spices Extracts, Antioxidant E316, Onions, Sugar, Smoke Flavouring, Preservative E250], Sesame.

Allergen Declaration:  Contains GLUTEN, MILK, EGGS, SESAME and SOYA. 
Produced in an ambient handling CELERY, FISH, LUPIN, MOLLUSCS, CRUSTACEANS, MUSTARD, PEANUTS, SULPHITES and NUTS

12 MINI
SAUSAGE ROLLS

Net weight: 350g 

Storage Conditions: Keep frozen at -18°C. Defrost before use.

Baking Suggestions:  Once defrosted, optionally brush 
egg wash on the product. Place in a preheated oven at 175°C 
for approximately 25-30 minutes until golden brown.

Per 100g %RI* Per 29g %RI*

1494 kJ  18% 433 kJ  5%

358 kcal 18% 104 kcal 5%

23g  33% 6.7g  10%

10g  50% 2.9g  15%

29g  11% 8.4g  3%

0.5g  1% 0g  0%

1.3g  5% 0.5g  2%

8.2g  16% 2.4g  5%

0.95g  16% 0.28g  5%

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS 

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat

of which saturates 

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre  

Protein  

Salt
*Reference Intake of an average adult   (2000 kcal / 8400 kJ)
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175°C

~ 30 min



PACKAGING

BONTÀ PRONTA

Packed in a 
sealed tray



BONTÀ PRONTA

ARANCINI BOLOGNESE PIZZA ORIGINALE

ARANCINI CHICKEN PIZZA CAPRICCIOSA

ARANCINI SAUSAGE & BRIE

THE RANGE



BONTÀ PRONTA

MEAT PIES MEATBALLS

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIES SAUSAGE ROLLS

RICOTTA PIES

THE RANGE



BONTÀ PRONTA

w w w. n o n n a s u n t a . c o m

Distributed by: Navigare Supplies Ltd.
BLB014A, Bulebel Industrial Estate, Zejtun, ZTN3000, Malta, EU.

t: (+356) 2567 6800  |  email: info@navigare.mt

.


